
 

 

  

Date: ______________________________ 

Document no.: _______________________  

Addressee 
 

 
Sex 

 Date of 

Birth 
 

 

ID Card No.  

Address  Tel. 

(office) 

(home) 

(mobile) 

Violations committed  

Reasons and legal 

grounds 
Article 30, paragraph 1, subparagraph 2 or 3 of the Disaster Prevention and Rescue Act 

Remarks 

1. At addressee’s failure to abide by instructions, a fine between Fifty Thousand and Two Hundred Fifty 

Thousand NT Dollars shall be imposed pursuant to Article 55, subparagraph 2, 3 of the Disaster 

Prevention and Rescue Act. 

2. In case of objections to said penalty, violating party may submit an appeal contesting penalty within 

thirty days from date of delivery. Appeal should be filed pursuant to the Administrative Appeal Law at 

the Government (establishment) for forwarding to the proper jurisdictional authorities. 

＊Authority 
＊(to be filled 

by deliverer) 

＊Name of 

deliverer 

＊(to be sealed 

by deliverer) 

＊Date of 

delivery 

＊(to be filled 

by recipient) 

＊Name of 

recipient 

＊(to be filled 

by recipient) 

(Department Head) 

  

 

 (Name of Establishment) Penalty Letter of Precaution Zone 

for Disaster Prevention and Rescue Act Violation Cases 

表五(英文版)  

Form 5 


